
 

  
 

St Joseph the Worker – Spring Diary Dates 2026 
 

 

Date Event 

Friday 9th January Stay and Pray – Epiphany 9am  

Tuesday 13th January EYFS Open evening 5pm  

Wednesday 14th January  Year 5 Mass 

Monday 19th January  World Religion Day 

Wednesday 21st January Year 4 Mass 

Friday 23rd January National handwriting day 

Tuesday 27th January Holocaust Memorial Day 

Wednesday 28th January Year 3 Mass 

Friday 30th January Candlemas stay and pray 9am Parents welcome 

Wednesday 4th February Year 2 Mass 

Friday 6th February NSPCC Numbers Day 

Monday 9th February Children’s Mental Health Week  

Thursday 5th February  Year 2 Manchester Aerozone trip 

Tuesday 10th February  Year 3 Swimming lessons start 

Friday 13th February EYFS Valentine’s cake sale 

HALF TERM 

Monday 23rd February INSET day 

24th-27th February Year 5 Bikeability 

Tuesday 24th February Pancake day racing for CAFOD 

Wednesday 25th February Year 1 Mass 

Wednesday 4th March Year 6 Mass 

Thursday 5th March World Book Day 

Friday 6th March  Year 6 Bury Fusiliers 

Monday 9th March Year 6 Crucial crew 

Wednesday 11th March Year 5 Mass 

Friday 13th March Year 1 Mother’s Day assembly 9am Parents welcome 

Tuesday 17th March Year 2 St Patrick’s Assembly 9am Parents welcome 

Tuesday 17th March St Patricks day 

Wednesday 18th March Nursery and Reception Mass 

Thursday 19th March St Josephs Day 

Wednesday 25th March Year 2 Pizza Express visit 

Wednesday 25th March  Year 4 Mass 

Friday 27th March EYFS Palm Sunday assembly 9am Parents welcome 

Tuesday 31st March Stations of the cross outside Parents welcome 

School closes 1st April at 3.25pm for Easter break 

We return to school on Monday 13th April 

 


